
Sr. 

No
Date Day Timing Event Name Event Type

1 6/1/2022 Wednesday

2 6/2/2022 Thursday

3 6/3/2022 Friday

4 6/4/2022 Saturday

5 6/5/2022 Sunday

6 6/6/2022 Monday

7 6/7/2022 Tuesday

8 6/8/2022 Wednesday

9 6/9/2022 Thursday

10 6/10/2022 Friday

11 6/11/2022 Saturday

12 6/12/2022 Sunday

13 6/13/2022 Monday

14 6/14/2022 Tuesday

15 6/15/2022 Wednesday

16 6/16/2022 Thursday

17 6/17/2022 Friday

18 6/18/2022 Saturday

19 6/19/2022 Sunday

20 6/20/2022 Monday

21 6/21/2022 Tuesday 07.30 AM Onwards International Yoga Day Extra-Curricular

22 6/22/2022 Wednesday

23 6/23/2022 Thursday

24 6/24/2022 Friday

25 6/25/2022 Saturday

26 6/26/2022 Sunday

27 6/27/2022 Monday

28 6/28/2022 Tuesday

29 6/29/2022 Wednesday

30 6/30/2022 Thursday

1 7/1/2022 Friday

2 7/2/2022 Saturday

3 7/3/2022 Sunday

4 7/4/2022 Monday

5 7/5/2022 Tuesday 08.15 AM Onwards LA Talk Extra-Curricular

6 7/6/2022 Wednesday

7 7/7/2022 Thursday

8 7/8/2022 Friday

9 7/9/2022 Saturday

10 7/10/2022 Sunday

11 7/11/2022 Monday

Monday 03.00 PM Onwards
Guest Talk

CFCS
Extra-Curricular

12 7/12/2022 Tuesday

13 7/13/2022 Wednesday

14 7/14/2022 Thursday

15 7/15/2022 Friday

16 7/16/2022 Saturday

17 7/17/2022 Sunday

18 7/18/2022 Monday

19 7/19/2022 Tuesday

20 7/20/2022 Wednesday

BNCA | Academic Calendar | 2022 - 2023 | 1st June 2022 to 31st May 2023

NAAC Orientation & Training | Day 02

Kashyap Sir's 61st Birthday Celebration

MKSSS's 127th Year Celebration

Faculty Induction Program | Day 01

Faculty Induction Program | Day 02

PhD Interviews

NAAC Orientation & Training | Day 01
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Regular Classes for B. Arch 3rd to 5th Year 2022 - 2023

3rd & 4th Year Design Studio Presentations

Visit by Dr. Vinay Sahasrabuddhe



21 7/21/2022 Thursday

22 7/22/2022 Friday

23 7/23/2022 Saturday

24 7/24/2022 Sunday

25 7/25/2022 Monday

26 7/26/2022 Tuesday

27 7/27/2022 Wednesday

28 7/28/2022 Thursday

29 7/29/2022 Friday

30 7/30/2022 Saturday

31 7/31/2022 Sunday

1 8/1/2022 Monday

2 8/2/2022 Tuesday 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM
BoS Workshop

IPR
Academic

3 8/3/2022 Wednesday 12.00 Noon
AD II Presentations

Second Year B. Arch
Academic

03.00 PM to 05.00 PM
BoS Workshop

IPR
Academic

4 8/4/2022 Thursday 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM
BoS Workshop

IPR
Academic

5 8/5/2022 Friday 03.00 PM to 05.00 PM
BoS Workshop

IPR
Academic

6 8/6/2022 Saturday

7 8/7/2022 Sunday

8 8/8/2022 Monday

9 8/9/2022 Tuesday

10 8/10/2022 Wednesday

11 8/11/2022 Thursday

12 8/12/2022 Friday

13 8/13/2022 Saturday

14 8/14/2022 Sunday

15 8/15/2022 Monday

16 8/16/2022 Tuesday

17 8/17/2022 Wednesday

18 8/18/2022 Thursday 11.00 AM National Anthem Reciting Extra-Curricular

19 8/19/2022 Friday

20 8/20/2022 Saturday

21 8/21/2022 Sunday

22 8/22/2022 Monday

23 8/23/2022 Tuesday

24 8/24/2022 Wednesday

25 8/25/2022 Thursday

26 8/26/2022 Friday

27 8/27/2022 Saturday 08.00 AM Onwards RIA Seminar Co-Currcular

28 8/28/2022 Sunday

29 8/29/2022 Monday

30 8/30/2022 Tuesday

31 8/31/2022 Wednesday

1 9/1/2022 Thursday

2 9/2/2022 Friday

3 9/3/2022 Saturday

4 9/4/2022 Sunday

5 9/5/2022 Monday

6 9/6/2022 Tuesday

7 9/7/2022 Wednesday

8 9/8/2022 Thursday

9 9/9/2022 Friday

Joint Workshop | INHAF | Studio 4th B

Joint Workshop | INHAF | Studio 4th B

First Year B. Arch Term II End | 2021 - 2022

Joint Workshop | INHAF | Studio 4th B

Joint Workshop | INHAF | Studio 4th B

H O L I D A Y

Teacher's Day Celebration | BNCA Art Club | Amruta Barve

H O L I D A Y

BNCA Foundation Day
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H O L I D A Y

H O L I D A Y | Rakshabandhan Event

15th August | Independance Day | H O L I D A Y | Clothes Donation Drive

H O L I D A Y

Second Year B. Arch Official Term Start 2022-2023
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All Day Nirmalya Collection Drive Extra-Curricular

10 9/10/2022 Saturday

11 9/11/2022 Sunday

12 9/12/2022 Monday

13 9/13/2022 Tuesday 03.00 PM Onwards Musi-tecture Lecture Academic

14 9/14/2022 Wednesday

15 9/15/2022 Thursday

16 9/16/2022 Friday 03.00 PM Onwards Crap Talk Extra-Curricular

All Day PCMC Installation From Plastic Waste Extra-Curricular

17 9/17/2022 Saturday All Day PCMC Installation From Plastic Waste Extra-Curricular

18 9/18/2022 Sunday All Day Weed Eradication Drive Extra-Curricular

19 9/19/2022 Monday

20 9/20/2022 Tuesday

21 9/21/2022 Wednesday

22 9/22/2022 Thursday

23 9/23/2022 Friday

24 9/24/2022 Saturday

25 9/25/2022 Sunday

26 9/26/2022 Monday

27 9/27/2022 Tuesday

28 9/28/2022 Wednesday

29 9/29/2022 Thursday

30 9/30/2022 Friday

1 10/1/2022 Saturday

2 10/2/2022 Sunday

3 10/3/2022 Monday

4 10/4/2022 Tuesday

5 10/5/2022 Wednesday

6 10/6/2022 Thursday

7 10/7/2022 Friday

8 10/8/2022 Saturday

9 10/9/2022 Sunday

10 10/10/2022 Monday

11 10/11/2022 Tuesday

12 10/12/2022 Wednesday

13 10/13/2022 Thursday

14 10/14/2022 Friday

15 10/15/2022 Saturday

16 10/16/2022 Sunday

17 10/17/2022 Monday

18 10/18/2022 Tuesday

19 10/19/2022 Wednesday

20 10/20/2022 Thursday

21 10/21/2022 Friday

22 10/22/2022 Saturday

23 10/23/2022 Sunday

24 10/24/2022 Monday

25 10/25/2022 Tuesday

26 10/26/2022 Wednesday

27 10/27/2022 Thursday

28 10/28/2022 Friday

29 10/29/2022 Saturday

30 10/30/2022 Sunday

31 10/31/2022 Monday

1 11/1/2022 Tuesday

2 11/2/2022 Wednesday

3 11/3/2022 Thursday
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ABCS Site Visits | Concrete Day Workshop | Archineering Cell & Structures Cell

Landscape Department Exhibition & FTPPER Valedictory Function| M. Arch LA Department | Offline @ BNCA

H O L I D A Y

Dandiya Evening | Student Council Event

Tidy Up | NSS Event

World Architecture Day Celebration | Kanchan Atnurkar

Launch of ISDS | Swar-Rang Awards at SPPU Event by FC

H O L I D A Y

BNCA Jury Day
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National Conference (Online), BNCA | Dr. Aarti Verma, Dr. Amruta Garud

National Conference (Online), BNCA | Dr. Aarti Verma, Dr. Amruta Garud

The Drawing Board Competition Jury at BNCA | Mahesh Bangad, Ninad Jog

Diwali Break



4 11/4/2022 Friday

5 11/5/2022 Saturday

6 11/6/2022 Sunday

7 11/7/2022 Monday

8 11/8/2022 Tuesday

9 11/9/2022 Wednesday

10 11/10/2022 Thursday

11 11/11/2022 Friday

12 11/12/2022 Saturday

13 11/13/2022 Sunday

14 11/14/2022 Monday

15 11/15/2022 Tuesday

16 11/16/2022 Wednesday

17 11/17/2022 Thursday

18 11/18/2022 Friday

19 11/19/2022 Saturday

20 11/20/2022 Sunday

21 11/21/2022 Monday

22 11/22/2022 Tuesday

23 11/23/2022 Wednesday

24 11/24/2022 Thursday

25 11/25/2022 Friday

26 11/26/2022 Saturday

27 11/27/2022 Sunday

28 11/28/2022 Monday

29 11/29/2022 Tuesday

30 11/30/2022 Wednesday

1 12/1/2022 Thursday

2 12/2/2022 Friday

3 12/3/2022 Saturday

4 12/4/2022 Sunday

5 12/5/2022 Monday

6 12/6/2022 Tuesday

7 12/7/2022 Wednesday

8 12/8/2022 Thursday

9 12/9/2022 Friday

10 12/10/2022 Saturday

11 12/11/2022 Sunday

12 12/12/2022 Monday

13 12/13/2022 Tuesday

14 12/14/2022 Wednesday

15 12/15/2022 Thursday

16 12/16/2022 Friday

17 12/17/2022 Saturday

18 12/18/2022 Sunday

19 12/19/2022 Monday

20 12/20/2022 Tuesday

21 12/21/2022 Wednesday

22 12/22/2022 Thursday

23 12/23/2022 Friday

24 12/24/2022 Saturday

25 12/25/2022 Sunday

26 12/26/2022 Monday

27 12/27/2022 Tuesday

28 12/28/2022 Wednesday

29 12/29/2022 Thursday

30 12/30/2022 Friday

31 12/31/2022 Saturday

Christmas Holiday for All
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Term End | 2nd Year B. Arch

Research Methodology Workshop | PhD Centre | Session 01
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Research Methodology Workshop | PhD Centre | Session 02

Final Year Practical Training Viva at BNCA

Online Event of UNFCCC Club by Students

Research Methodology Workshop | PhD Centre | Session 03

Term II Start | Sem IV | 2nd Year B. Arch

B. Arch First Year Induction | Batch of 2022-2023

Constitution Day Celebration | INTACH Heritage Quiz Venue Partner

IQAC Term Meeting | IIA Teachers Day Event at BNCA ay 05.00 PM

H O L I D A Y | Term End for 3rd, 4th & 5th Year B. Arch

S
e
s
s
io

n
a
l 
&

 V
iv

a
 

E
x
a
m

s

ISDS Event of G-20 Summit Kick Off Meeting

UNAI Tour Departure _ South Africa
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1 1/1/2023 Sunday

2 1/2/2023 Monday

3 1/3/2023 Tuesday

4 1/4/2023 Wednesday

5 1/5/2023 Thursday

6 1/6/2023 Friday

7 1/7/2023 Saturday

8 1/8/2023 Sunday

9 1/9/2023 Monday

10 1/10/2023 Tuesday

11 1/11/2023 Wednesday

12 1/12/2023 Thursday

13 1/13/2023 Friday

14 1/14/2023 Saturday

15 1/15/2023 Sunday

16 1/16/2023 Monday

17 1/17/2023 Tuesday

18 1/18/2023 Wednesday

19 1/19/2023 Thursday

20 1/20/2023 Friday

21 1/21/2023 Saturday

22 1/22/2023 Sunday

23 1/23/2023 Monday

24 1/24/2023 Tuesday

25 1/25/2023 Wednesday
Fornal Launch

Nexus'23

26 1/26/2023 Thursday

27 1/27/2023 Friday

28 1/28/2023 Saturday

29 1/29/2023 Sunday

30 1/30/2023 Monday

31 1/31/2023 Tuesday

1 2/1/2023 Wednesday

2 2/2/2023 Thursday

3 2/3/2023 Friday

4 2/4/2023 Saturday

5 2/5/2023 Sunday

6 2/6/2023 Monday

7 2/7/2023 Tuesday

8 2/8/2023 Wednesday

9 2/9/2023 Thursday

10 2/10/2023 Friday

11 2/11/2023 Saturday

12 2/12/2023 Sunday

13 2/13/2023 Monday

14 2/14/2023 Tuesday

15 2/15/2023 Wednesday

16 2/16/2023 Thursday

17 2/17/2023 Friday

18 2/18/2023 Saturday

19 2/19/2023 Sunday

20 2/20/2023 Monday

21 2/21/2023 Tuesday

22 2/22/2023 Wednesday

23 2/23/2023 Thursday

24 2/24/2023 Friday

25 2/25/2023 Saturday

Two days workshop for all Third Year Students in collaboration with Schindler's India | Archineering Cell | BNCA Auditorium

Two days workshop for all Third Year Students in collaboration with Schindler's India | Archineering Cell | BNCA Auditorium
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Research Methodology Workshop | PhD Centre | Session 04
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SPPU Senate Election

MaTa Carnival at BNCA | Nexus 2023 Theme Launch Event
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National Youth Day | Donation of Sanitary Items for Hostel Girls & Photography Competition by SDG Hub

Research Methodology Workshop | PhD Centre | Session 05
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Republic Day

Research Methodology Workshop | PhD Centre | Session 07

Research Methodology Workshop | PhD Centre | Session 08
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QIP on MOOCs | Sponsored by SPPU | Dr. Shruti Joshi, Dr. Amita Pradhan, Dr. Sharvey Dhongde | Room 108 & Online on Zoom

QIP on MOOCs | Sponsored by SPPU | Dr. Shruti Joshi, Dr. Amita Pradhan, Dr. Sharvey Dhongde | Room 108 & Online on Zoom

Research Methodology Workshop | PhD Centre | Session 10



26 2/26/2023 Sunday

27 2/27/2023 Monday

28 2/28/2023 Tuesday

1 3/1/2023 Wednesday

2 3/2/2023 Thursday

3 3/3/2023 Friday

4 3/4/2023 Saturday

5 3/5/2023 Sunday

6 3/6/2023 Monday

7 3/7/2023 Tuesday

8 3/8/2023 Wednesday

9 3/9/2023 Thursday

10 3/10/2023 Friday

11 3/11/2023 Saturday

12 3/12/2023 Sunday

13 3/13/2023 Monday

14 3/14/2023 Tuesday

15 3/15/2023 Wednesday

16 3/16/2023 Thursday

17 3/17/2023 Friday

18 3/18/2023 Saturday

19 3/19/2023 Sunday

20 3/20/2023 Monday

21 3/21/2023 Tuesday

22 3/22/2023 Wednesday

23 3/23/2023 Thursday

24 3/24/2023 Friday

25 3/25/2023 Saturday

26 3/26/2023 Sunday

27 3/27/2023 Monday

28 3/28/2023 Tuesday

29 3/29/2023 Wednesday

30 3/30/2023 Thursday

31 3/31/2023 Friday

1 4/1/2023 Saturday

2 4/2/2023 Sunday

3 4/3/2023 Monday

4 4/4/2023 Tuesday

5 4/5/2023 Wednesday

6 4/6/2023 Thursday

7 4/7/2023 Friday

8 4/8/2023 Saturday

9 4/9/2023 Sunday

10 4/10/2023 Monday

11 4/11/2023 Tuesday

12 4/12/2023 Wednesday

13 4/13/2023 Thursday

14 4/14/2023 Friday

15 4/15/2023 Saturday

16 4/16/2023 Sunday

17 4/17/2023 Monday

18 4/18/2023 Tuesday

M. Arch LA Dept | Thefest | Room 108 | 08.30 AM to 04.30 PM | Dr. Swati Sahasrabudhe
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HOLIDAY

1st year Freshers | 2nd Year Class Teachers

9th Anniversary of Vanaja | Club Vanaja & Asmita Joshi

Bamboo Workshop | Sayali Andhare

Mega Jury Day | 2nd to 4th Year | Class Teachers 3rd Year

HOLIDAY

World Heritage Day Celebration | Centre for Cultural Studies

Bamboo Workshop | Sayali Andhare

PhD Interviews | Round 01 | 2023 | Dr. Meera Shirolkar
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Final Year Farewell | 4th Year Class Teachers

Gender Sentitvity Workshop | B Division | Ketaki Kadam

Visit by Prof. Rajeev Mishra to BNCA

Venue Partner for INTACH Workshop | Board Room | 09.00 AM to 01.00 PM | Dr. Sharvey Dhongde

HOLIDAY

Gender Sentitvity Workshop | C Division | Ketaki Kadam
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Edutech Lecture

HOLIDAY

Gender Sentitvity Workshop | D Division | Ketaki Kadam

Venue Partner for INTACH Workshop | Room 108 | 09.00 AM to 01.00 PM | Dr. Sharvey Dhongde

Visit by ISTITUTO MARANGGONI | Prof. Shruti Joshi

HOLIDAY

HOLIDAY

Urban Voids Presentation at BNCA | Dr. Shubhada Kamalapurkar



19 4/19/2023 Wednesday

20 4/20/2023 Thursday 03.00 PM to 03.45 PM Building Materials Stewardship Academic

21 4/21/2023 Friday 01.30 PM to 02.30 PM Landscapes of Cambodia Extra-Curricular

22 4/22/2023 Saturday 10.30 AM to 01.30 PM

COA Event

Book Launch

Labs Inauguration

Co-Curricular

03.45 PM to 07.00 PM
COA USRP Workshop

Rasta Peth
Academic

23 4/23/2023 Sunday 10.00 AM to 06.00 PM
COA USRP Workshop

Rasta Peth
Academic

24 4/24/2023 Monday

25 4/25/2023 Tuesday 09.30 AM to 10.30 AM Global Connect-Engage-Exchange Academic

26 4/26/2023 Wednesday 08.00 AM to 04.00 PM ADP Thesis Mega Jury Academic

27 4/27/2023 Thursday

28 4/28/2023 Friday

29 4/29/2023 Saturday

30 4/30/2023 Sunday

1 5/1/2023 Monday

2 5/2/2023 Tuesday

3 5/3/2023 Wednesday

4 5/4/2023 Thursday

5 5/5/2023 Friday

6 5/6/2023 Saturday

7 5/7/2023 Sunday

8 5/8/2023 Monday

9 5/9/2023 Tuesday

10 5/10/2023 Wednesday

11 5/11/2023 Thursday

12 5/12/2023 Friday

13 5/13/2023 Saturday

14 5/14/2023 Sunday

15 5/15/2023 Monday

16 5/16/2023 Tuesday

17 5/17/2023 Wednesday

18 5/18/2023 Thursday

19 5/19/2023 Friday

20 5/20/2023 Saturday

21 5/21/2023 Sunday

22 5/22/2023 Monday

23 5/23/2023 Tuesday

24 5/24/2023 Wednesday

25 5/25/2023 Thursday

26 5/26/2023 Friday

27 5/27/2023 Saturday

28 5/28/2023 Sunday

29 5/29/2023 Monday

30 5/30/2023 Tuesday

31 5/31/2023 Wednesday

HOLIDAY

Ar. Yatin Pandya's Visit to Pune | Guest ADP Jury
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Online Guest talk by NICMAR | Opportunities after B. Arch | Online

Term End 3rd to 5th Year B. Arch | AY 2022 - 2023
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ADP Final External Jury | Dr. Dhruv Chandwania


